Ohio - Trends and Crosstabs

16b. Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Kasich is handling his job as Governor?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Approve 55% 78% 39% 54% 62% 48%
Disapprove 30 10 47 29 26 33
DK/NA 16 12 14 17 12 19

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Kasich is handling his job as
Governor? (*Low also 30% Jan 2011)
APPROVE.......
High Low
Feb 10 Jul 30 May 14 Feb 19 Nov 26 May 14 Mar 23
2015 2014 2014 2014 2013 2014 2011~*

Approve 55 55 56 51 52 56 30
Disapprove 30 31 33 36 33 33 46
DK/NA 16 14 11 13 15 11 23

17b. Are you generally optimistic or pessimistic about the next four years with
John Kasich as Governor?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Optimistic 66% 88% 52% 68% 70% 62%
Pessimistic 24 6 38 24 21 26
DK/NA 10 6 10 9 9 11

TREND: Are you generally optimistic or pessimistic about the next four years with
John Kasich as Governor?

Feb 10 Jan 19
2015 2011

Optimistic 66 59
Pessimistic 24 29
DK/NA 10 12

18b. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Sherrod Brown is handling his job as
United States Senator?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Approve 45% 29% 72% 40% 47% 44%
Disapprove 27 40 10 28 34 21
DK/NA 27 32 19 32 19 35

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Sherrod Brown is handling his job as
United States Senator? (* High also 52% Sep 2011, May 2009)

APPROVE.......
High Low
Feb 10 Jul 31 May 15 Feb 20 Nov 27 Dec 12 Jul 07
2015 2014 2014 2014 2013 2012* 2009
Approve 45 49 49 48 47 52 41
Disapprove 27 32 33 34 37 35 29

DK/NA 27 19 18 18 16 13 30
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TREND: Would you describe the state of Ohio's economy these

so good, or poor? (*Low also 5% Feb 2009, Dec 2008)
Feb 10 May 14 Nov 26 Jun 25
2015 2014 2013 2013
Excellent 3 1 1 2
Good 57 41 38 40
Not so good 28 42 40 42
Poor 9 14 18 15
DK/NA 3 1 2 1
25b. Do you think Ohio's economy is getting better,
same?
Tot Rep Dem Ind Men
Better 49% 55% 47% 51% 56%
Worse 9 6 8 10 5
The same 40 38 45 36 38
DK/NA 2 1 - 3 1
TREND: Do you think Ohio's economy is getting better,
same?
Feb 10 May 14 Nov 26 Jun 25
2015 2014 2013 2013
Better 49 41 35 44
Worse 9 14 17 11
The same 40 44 46 42
DK/NA 2 1 1 2
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